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Malstabelle T-Shirt Herren
NORMALE PASSFORM

GROSSEN

A % Brustweite
Gesamtldange
C Armlénge

Alle MaRe +/- 1,5cm

48
70
19
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52
73
20

2,5cm un’ferhalb
des Armlochs

56
76
21

FRONT

XL 2XL 3XL

60 64 67
79 82 85
22,5 24 25

4XL

70
86
25,5



